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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2341 2387 4728

2 Kentucky 2330 2380 4710

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

2 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 598 1183

3 Molly McGhin West Virginia 586 597 1183

4 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 584 598 1182

5 Lauri Syrja West Virginia 582 598 1180

6 Braden Peiser Kentucky 584 595 1179

7 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 581 596 1177

8 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 583 594 1177

9 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 585 591 1176

10 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 577 598 1175

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

2 Molly McGhin West Virginia 586 597 1183

3 Griffin Lake West Virginia 586 586 1172

4 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 598 1183

5 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 585 591 1176

6 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 584 598 1182

7 Braden Peiser Kentucky 584 595 1179

8 Becca Lamb West Virginia 584 590 1174

9 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 583 594 1177

10 Lauri Syrja West Virginia 582 598 1180

11 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 581 596 1177
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12 Tal Engler West Virginia 581 591 1172

13 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 580 591 1171

14 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 577 598 1175

15 Martin Voss Kentucky 576 594 1170

16 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 573 591 1164

17 AJ Hotko Kentucky 563 579 1142

18 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 572 1133

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 598 1183

2 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 584 598 1182

3 Lauri Syrja West Virginia 582 598 1180

4 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 577 598 1175

5 Molly McGhin West Virginia 586 597 1183

6 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

7 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 581 596 1177

8 Braden Peiser Kentucky 584 595 1179

9 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 583 594 1177

10 Martin Voss Kentucky 576 594 1170

11 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 585 591 1176

12 Tal Engler West Virginia 581 591 1172

13 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 580 591 1171

14 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 573 591 1164

15 Becca Lamb West Virginia 584 590 1174

16 Griffin Lake West Virginia 586 586 1172

17 AJ Hotko Kentucky 563 579 1142

18 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 572 1133

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 98 94 96 96 96 97 577  100 100 100 99 99 100 598 1175

Sofia Ceccarello 97 98 97 97 96 96 581  99 100 99 99 100 99 596 1177

AJ Hotko 95 93 98 99 87 91 563  97 95 95 97 97 98 579 1142

Emily Marne 92 93 94 99 90 93 561  93 95 94 97 96 97 572 1133

Braden Peiser 95 100 98 100 94 97 584  99 99 100 98 100 99 595 1179



Emmie Sellers 94 97 98 98 99 99 585  98 96 97 100 100 100 591 1176

Jaden Thompson 94 97 99 100 94 96 580  99 98 98 98 100 98 591 1171

Martin Voss 95 95 96 98 97 95 576  100 100 100 98 100 96 594 1170

 2330  2380 4710

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 95 100 100 100 92 97 584  100 100 100 100 99 99 598 1182

Malori Brown 98 99 98 100 97 93 585  99 99 100 100 100 100 598 1183

Maximus Duncan 93 95 99 96 96 94 573  100 99 100 97 97 98 591 1164

Tal Engler 92 96 100 100 96 97 581  99 96 99 99 100 98 591 1172

Griffin Lake 96 97 100 100 97 96 586  96 99 97 99 97 98 586 1172

Becca Lamb 99 99 98 100 97 91 584  97 99 98 99 99 98 590 1174

Molly McGhin 99 98 100 97 94 98 586  100 100 98 100 99 100 597 1183

Natalie Perrin 99 98 98 96 95 97 583  99 99 98 100 99 99 594 1177

Matt Sanchez 100 98 100 99 94 97 588  99 100 99 100 100 98 596 1184

Lauri Syrja 98 96 99 99 97 93 582  100 100 100 100 99 99 598 1180

 2341  2387 4728


